07/02/2025

Match report

Barkom Kazany Lwéw 3 1 Cuprum Stilon Gorzéw

Match
Hall
City

Barkom Kazany Lwéw

02
a3
04
06
09
11
12
13
17
19
21
23
29

L

Kovalov llia

Pope Lorenzo
Shevchenko Oleh
Vilimaa Santeri
Fasteland Rune
Tammearu Mart
Shchurov Vladyslav
Tupchii Vasyl
Petrovs Deniss
Rohozhyn Andrii
Pampushko Yaroslav
Tsmokalo Tymur
Shvets Andrii

Players total

Ugis Krastins
Kacper Nowicki

Cuprum Stilon Gorzéw

01
04
05
10
11
16
18
21
23
92
94
98
99

L

L

Wegrzyn Hubert
Lipinski Seweryn

Ferens Wojciech
Desmet Mathijs

Kania Marcin

Neves Atu Chizoba Eduardo
Granieczny Maksymilian
Kwasowski Kamil
Wiectawski Wojciech
Dembiec Kamil

Stepien Przemystaw
Todorovi¢ Vuk

Strulak Jakub

Players total

Andrzej Kowal
Tomasz Kowalski

Barkom Kazany Lwéw

sPicr)]IT)t;f Reception 84
Points SO 52

6  +3 | Each1.62receptions

5 -5 1 Point

4 +2

3 % serve 98

2 45 | pointsBP 25

1 +2

Each 3.92 serves
1 Break point

Set Duration

1 00:24
2 00:30
Date 06/02/2025  Spectators
Time 15:57 Receipts 8 00:34
Referees & 00:25
Set Points Serve Reception
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
211 2 B 6.1 18 4 +14 286 3 2 15 47% (13%)
6] 151 |6 5.9 10 2 +1 10 4 31 2 58% (10%)
6 16 1 6 8 2 +3 13 3 1 1 . 100% (100%)
o) -3 3 10 2 30% (10%)
8 . . .2 . . . 2 1 0% (0%)
4 5 45 6.3 27 8 +17 15 3 1 2 50% (0%)
121 6.2 4 4 +4 26 . 2 . . .
4 3 4 6.7 106 5 +8 10 1 1 . 100% (0%)
5.5 -3 . 22 3 23% (5%)
1
77 25 +39 98 14 6 84 8 43% (10%)
Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 3 9 2 6 21 2 3 20 5 35% (5%)
Set 2 20 4 2 25 5 24 1 58% (17%)
Set 3 1 15 2 10 28 3 1 21 1 24% (10%)
Set 4 2 18 1 4 24 4 2 19 1 53% (5%)
Set Points Serve Reception
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)
54 4 4 6.3 6 3 +4 16 1
1161616 6.4 14 1 +7 14 4 . 24 2 33% (21%)
2 11 6.7 10 4 +8 19 1 1
Bl 23 2 2 5.6 22 10 +12 23 3 6 . . . .
5.5 . . -3 . 44 3 41% (9%)
23 B B B 5.5 14 4 +4 11 4 16 1 25% (13%)
6 5 5 5 6.5 2 2 +2 14 . 1
70 24 +34 97 13 8 84 6 36% (13%)
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 5 14 . 6 24 4 5 19 3 32% (16%)
Set 2 1 12 3 8 25 1 1 20 . 15% (10%)
Set 3 1 16 3 6 26 5 1 25 1 56% (20%)
Set 4 1 13 6 22 3 1 20 2 35% (5%)
Cuprum Stilon Gorzow
Kill on reception Reception 84
1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#) Points SO 46
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 1.83 receptions
5 2 61% 36 30 70% 1 3 1 Point
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
1 3 45% 38 41 39% 4 3 Serve 97
Attack on dig Points BP 24
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors Each 4.04 serves
3 2 61% 38 37 49% 4 2 1 Break point

S

Partial score Score
3-8 11-16 15-21 20-25
5-8 16-15 21-18 26-24
8-5 16-14 21-19 28-26
8-6 16-13 21-16 25-21

Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
25 . 1 16 64% .
15 2 1 9 60% 1
9 2 5 56% 2
2 1 0%
1 1 . . 0% .
49 2 5 24 49% 2
1 . 1 100% 1
10 1 7 70% 3
112 9 7 62 55% 9
18 3 . 9 50% 2
3 3 3 20 56% 4
32 3 3 15 47% 2
26 1T 18 69% 1
Attack BK
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts% Pts
7 1 . 4 57% 2
6 .2 2 33%
18 1 14 78% o
8 1 . 6 75% 3
35 3 4 16 46%
34 2 3 13 38% 1
1
168 8 9 55 51% 7
26 2 2 14 54% .
24 1 4 12 50% 3
34 4 2 16 47% 3
24 1 1 13 54% 1
BP Break point
Err Errors
Points Pos% Positive +#
Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
6 -6 Blo Blocked
5 -3 Exc Excellent
4 +6 Substitute
3 -2 n Starting lineup
2 +1 n  Starting setter
1 +1 n  Starting serve

volleystation.com



