

Barkom Każany Lwów **3** **1** Cuprum Stilon Gorzów

Set	Duration	Partial score			Score
1	00:24	3-8	11-16	15-21	20-25
2	00:30	5-8	16-15	21-18	26-24
3	00:34	8-5	16-14	21-19	28-26
4	00:25	8-6	16-13	21-16	25-21

Match	Date	06/02/2025	Spectators
Hall	Time	15:57	Receipts
City	Referees		

Barkom Każany Lwów		Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK																
		1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts												
02	Kovalov Ilia	2	3	2	3	6.1	18	4	+14	20	3	2	15	.	47% (13%)	25	.	1	16	64%	.														
03	Pope Lorenzo	6	5	6	6	5.9	10	2	+1	10	4	.	31	2	58% (10%)	15	2	1	9	60%	1														
04	Shevchenko Oleh																		
06	Välimaa Santeri																		
09	Fasteland Rune	6	1	6	1	6	8	2	+3	13	3	1	1	.	100% (100%)	9	2	.	5	56%	2														
11	Tammearu Märt	5				.	.	.	-3	3	.	.	10	2	30% (10%)	2	1	.	.	0%	.														
12	Shchurov Vladyslav	3				.	.	.	-2	.	.	.	2	1	0% (0%)	1	1	.	.	0%	.														
13	Tupchii Vasyl	4	5	4	5	6.3	27	8	+17	15	3	1	2	.	50% (0%)	49	2	5	24	49%	2														
17	Petrovs Deniss	1	2	1	2	6.2	4	4	+4	26	.	2	.	.	.	1	.	.	1	100%	1														
19	Rohozhyn Andrii	4	3	4	4	6.7	10	5	+8	10	1	.	1	.	100% (0%)	10	1	.	7	70%	3														
21	L Pampushko Yaroslav					5.5	.	.	-3	.	.	.	22	3	23% (5%)														
23	Tsmokalo Tymur					1														
29	Shvets Andrii																		
Players total						77	25	+39		98	14	6	84	8	43% (10%)	112	9	7	62	55%	9														
		Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er																							
Coach Ugis Krastins		Set 1		3		9		2		6		21		2		3		20		5		35% (5%)		18		3		9		50%		2			
Assistant Kacper Nowicki		Set 2		.		20		4		2		25		5		.		24		1		58% (17%)		36		3		3		20		56%		4	
		Set 3		1		15		2		10		28		3		1		21		1		24% (10%)		32		3		3		15		47%		2	
		Set 4		2		18		1		4		24		4		2		19		1		53% (5%)		26		.		1		18		69%		1	

Cuprum Stilon Gorzów		Set					Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK																
		1	2	3	4	5	Vote	Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err		Blo	Pts	Pts%	Pts												
01	Węgrzyn Hubert																	
04	Lipiński Seweryn	5	4	4	4	6.3	6	3	+4	16	1	7	1	.	4	57%	2														
05	Ferens Wojciech					.	2	6	.	2	2	33%	.														
10	Desmet Mathijs	1	6	6	6	6.4	14	1	+7	14	4	.	24	2	33% (21%)	18	1	.	14	78%	.														
11	Kania Marcin	2	1	1	1	6.7	10	4	+8	19	1	1	.	.	.	8	1	.	6	75%	3														
16	Neves Atu Chizoba Eduardo	3	2	2	2	5.6	22	10	+12	23	3	6	.	.	.	35	3	4	16	46%	.														
18	L Graniczny Maksymilian					5.5	.	.	-3	.	.	.	44	3	41% (9%)														
21	Kwasowski Kamil	4	3	3	3	5.5	14	4	+4	11	4	.	16	1	25% (13%)	34	2	3	13	38%	1														
23	Więclawski Wojciech																		
92	L Dembiec Kamil																		
94	Stępień Przemysław																		
98	Todorović Vuk	6	5	5	5	6.5	2	2	+2	14	.	1	1														
99	Strulak Jakub																		
Players total						70	24	+34		97	13	8	84	6	36% (13%)	108	8	9	55	51%	7														
		Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er																							
Coach Andrzej Kowal		Set 1		5		14		.		6		24		4		5		19		3		32% (16%)		26		2		2		14		54%		.	
Assistant Tomasz Kowalski		Set 2		1		12		3		8		25		1		1		20		.		15% (10%)		24		1		4		12		50%		3	
		Set 3		1		16		3		6		26		5		1		25		1		56% (20%)		34		4		2		16		47%		3	
		Set 4		1		13		1		6		22		3		1		20		2		35% (5%)		24		1		1		13		54%		1	

Barkom Każany Lwów				Kill on reception				Cuprum Stilon Gorzów				Points			
Points	Reception	84		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Reception	84	Points	84	S in Diff			
S in Diff	Points SO	52		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors				
6	Each 1.62 receptions		5	2	61%	36	30	70%	1	3	6	-6			
5	1 Point										5	-3			
4			1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)								4	+6			
3	Serve	98	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors	3	-2			
2	Points BP	25	1	3	45%	38	41	39%	4	3	2	+1			
1	Each 3.92 serves		Attack on dig								1	+1			
	1 Break point		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Tot	Pts%	Blo	Errors					
			3	2	61%	38	37	49%	4	2					
			Each 4.04 serves												
			1 Break point												

BP Break point
Err Errors
Pos% Positive +#
W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points
Blo Blocked
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute
n Starting lineup
n Starting setter
n Starting serve